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 “Establishment of children’s long term and palliative care services in Georgia”
Working Group session: Zoom platform
Time: Dec 10, 2020 12:00 
Join Zoom Meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83328085749?pwd=ODA1amxRU3IycFQzNU95WFdGOG9KQT09 
Meeting ID: 833 2808 5749    
Passcode: 355516

(Meeting language – Georgian)
Agenda
Introduction to the project: Importance and needs - Tamar Barkalaia (MoIDPLHSAG) and Meri Maghlaferidze (Care Agency)
Information about project status and future plan for 2021: Tamar Kurtanidze (Caritas Czech Republic in Georgia, Projects Manager)
Topics to discuss:
· Approval of long term care standard (regulations) – current status
· Organizational issues of LTC service (budget allocation, programming, etc)
· LTC Service costing – CCRG proposal
· Submitted nursing protocols (approval)
· Extension of the project for 2021: Equipment, training and supervision of LTC service at Zhvania Pediatric clinic.

Meeting Participants: 

MoIDPLHSAG
Tamar Barkalaia   tbarkalaia@moh.gov.ge
[bookmark: _GoBack]Meri Maghlaferidze  mmaghlapheridze@moh.gov.ge
Tatia Gvaranadze tgvaramadze@moh.gov.ge
Eka Adamia  eadamia@moh.gov.ge 

Caritas Czech Republic:
Tamar Kurtanidze  tamar.kurtanidze@caritas.cz 
Nino Kiknadze  n.kiknadze@tsmu.edu  (project consultant)
Giorgi Chokhonelidze  gchokhonelidze.gh@gmail.com  (project consultant)
Jan Blinka  jan.blinka@charita.cz
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